DT-BAH Series heaters are NOT for home or recreational use. DO NOT USE in the home, mobile home, RV’s, tents, etc.
1Not available to ship via UPS.  Truckline only.
2Heater is stocked and will ship from Detroit Radiant Products Company. Non-stocked heaters may ship from Brantford,
Ontario. Subject to 6-8 week lead time.
MODEL NO. VOLTS kW WATTS AMP  BTU/h LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT SHIP WEIGHT
DT-BAH-18-A-05 120 0.5 500 4.2 1,700 18” (457 mm) 6.75” (172 mm) 6.4” (163 mm) 8 lbs (3.6 kg)
DT-BAH-25-A-10 120 1.0 1,000 8.3 3,400 25” (635 mm) 6.75” (172 mm) 6.4” (163 mm) 10 lbs (4.5 kg)
DT-BAH-25-B-10 208 1.0 1,000 4.8 3,400 25” (635 mm) 6.75” (172 mm) 6.4” (163 mm) 10 lbs (4.5 kg)
DT-BAH-25-C-10 240 1.0 1,000 4.2 3,400 25” (635 mm) 6.75” (172 mm) 6.4” (163 mm) 10 lbs (4.5 kg)
DT-BAH-35-A-172 120 1.7 1,750 14.0 5,900 35” (889 mm) 6.75” (172 mm) 6.4” (163 mm) 13 lbs (5.9 kg)
DT-BAH-35-B-172 208 1.7 1,750 8.3 5,900 35” (889 mm) 6.75” (172 mm) 6.4” (163 mm) 13 lbs (5.9 kg)
DT-BAH-35-C-172 240 1.7 1,750 7.0 5,900 35” (889 mm) 6.75” (172 mm) 6.4” (163 mm) 13 lbs (5.9 kg)
DT-BAH-45-B-252 208 2.5 2,500 12.0 8,500 45” (1143 mm) 6.75” (172 mm) 6.4” (163 mm) 16 lbs (7.3 kg)
DT-BAH-45-C-252 240 2.5 2,500 10.0 8,500 45” (1143 mm) 6.75” (172 mm) 6.4” (163 mm) 16 lbs (7.3 kg)
DT-BAH-60-B-301,2 208 3.0 3,000 14.0 10,200 60” (1524 mm) 6.75” (172 mm) 6.4” (163 mm) 20 lbs (9.1 kg)
DT-BAH-60-C-301,2 240 3.0 3,000 12.0 10,200 60” (1524 mm) 6.75” (172 mm) 6.4” (163 mm) 20 lbs (9.1 kg)
DT-BAH-60-C-401,2 240 4.0 4,000 16.5 13,500 60” (1524 mm) 6.75” (172 mm) 6.4” (163 mm) 20 lbs (9.1 kg)
DT-BAH Series
Medium Wave Comfort
DT-BAH-35A-17 shown
BAH SERIES REPLACEMENT LAMP ELEMENTS
LAMP PART NO. VOLTS WATTS /LAMP FOR USE WITH LAMP LENGTH SHIP WEIGHT
DT-QT-18-A-05 120 500 BAH-18-A-05 18” (457 mm) 5 lbs (2.3 kg)
DT-QT-25-A-10 120 1,000 BAH-25-A-10 25” (635 mm) 5 lbs (2.3 kg)
DT-QT-25-B-10 208 1,000 BAH-25-B-10 25” (635 mm) 5 lbs (2.3 kg)
DT-QT-25-C-10 240 1,000 BAH-25-C-10 25” (635 mm) 5 lbs (2.3 kg)
DT-QT-35-A-17 120 1,750 BAH-35-A-17 35” (889 mm) 5 lbs (2.3 kg)
DT-QT-35-B-17 208 1,750 BAH-35-B-17 35” (889 mm) 5 lbs (2.3 kg)
DT-QT-35-C-17 240 1,750 BAH-35-C-17 35” (889 mm) 5 lbs (2.3 kg)
DT-QT-45-B-25 208 2,500 BAH-45-B-25 45” (1143 mm) 7 lbs (3.2 kg)
DT-QT-45-C-25 240 2,500 BAH-45-C-25 45” (1143 mm) 7 lbs (3.2 kg)
DT-QT-60-B-30 208 3,000 BAH-60-B-30 60” (1524 mm) 7 lbs (3.2 kg)
DT-QT-60-C-30 240 3,000 BAH-60-C-30 60” (1524 mm) 7 lbs (3.2 kg)
DT-QT-60-C-40 240 4,000 BAH-60-C-40 60” (1524 mm) 7 lbs (3.2 kg)
DT-QT-60-D-40 575 4,000 BAH-60-D-40 60” (1524 mm) 7 lbs (3.2 kg)
Heater
Components
Replacement
Elements
1 YEAR 1 YEAR
All limited warranties, are defined in the product insert manual
for the particular series of heaters.
Please contact the factory for further information on the terms
and conditions.
LIMITED WARRANTY GUIDELINES AND OPTIONS The use of a contactor panel may be required when 24V control
is desired or when total amperage exceeds control device
limitations. See Delta-Therm Load Switching Panels at www.
delta-therm.com for more information.
Manufactured for Delta-Therm by Detroit Radiant Products
Company in Warren, MI.
Delta-Therm Corporation   |   6711 Sands Road Ste A, Crystal Lake, IL 60014   |   www.delta-therm.com   |   800-526-7887
HTR_DTBAH_1909_DS